
Band Events 2015-2016 
 

September  Event         Location   
Thursday, Sept. 10 Concessions @ 4:30 pm (7-8 Volleyball Tourney)   HS Concession Stand 
Friday, Sept. 11 Football Pep Band (Frazee) - meet in Band Room @ 6:00 pm HS Athletic Complex 
Monday, Sept. 14 Concessions @ 4:30 pm (VB vs. Rothsay)    HS Concession Stand 
Thursday, Sept. 17 Volleyball Pep Band (DGF) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 
Monday, Sept. 21 Homecoming Coronation - meet in Band Room @ 7:00 pm  HS New Gym 
Friday, Sept. 25 Homecoming Parade - during the school day    Band Room  
Friday, Sept. 25 Football Pep Band (Hawley) - meet in the Band Room @ 6:00 pm HS Athletic Complex 
Tuesday, Sept. 29 Jazz Band Rehearsals Begin - meet in Band Room @ 7:15 am  Band Room 
Tuesday, Sept. 29 Volleyball Pep Band (Perham) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 

 
October               
Thursday, Oct. 1 Concessions @ 5:30 pm (VB vs. Park Rapids)   HS Concession Stand 
Thursday, Oct. 8 Football Pep Band (Pelican) - meet in Band Room @ 6:00 pm HS Athletic Complex 
Friday, Oct. 9  Fall Festival Honor Band - during the school day   MSU-Moorhead 
Saturday, Oct. 10 Fall Festival Honor Band - 8:00 am - 12:00 pm   MSU-Moorhead 
Tuesday, Oct. 13 Football Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 6:00 pm  TBD 
Monday, Oct. 19 Volleyball Pep Band (Hawley) - meet in Band Room @ 6:00 pm HS New Gym 
Friday, Oct. 23  Football Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 8:00 pm  Fargodome 
Thursday, Oct. 29 Volleyball Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 7:00 pm  TBD 

 
November               
Thursday, Nov. 5 Volleyball Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 7:00 pm  TBD 
Saturday, Nov. 7 Volleyball Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 7:00 pm  TBD 
Monday, Nov. 30 Girls BB Pep Band (Rothsay) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 

 
December               
Friday, Dec. 4  Boys BB Pep Band (Breckenridge) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 
Monday, Dec. 7 Elementary Holiday Concert - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS Old Gym 
Friday, Dec. 11  Girls BB Pep Band (Perham) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 
Monday, Dec. 14 Band & Choir Holiday Concert     HS Old Gym 
    -Junior High - meet @ 6:30, concert @ 7:00 pm 
    -High School - meet @ 7:30, concert @ 8:00 pm  

 
January               
Thursday, Jan. 7 Wrestling Pep Band (Fertile) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 
Tuesday, Jan. 12 Girls BB Pep Band (DGF) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm  HS New Gym 
Tuesday, Jan. 19 Boys BB Pep Band (Pelican) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 
Thursday, Jan. 21 Girls BB Pep Band (Pelican) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 
Thursday, Jan. 28 Wrestling Pep Band (Moorhead) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 
Friday, Jan. 29  Boys BB Pep Band (Perham) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 

 
February               
Tuesday, Feb. 2 Wrestling Pep Band (triangular) - meet in Band Room @ 4:45 pm HS New Gym 
Monday, Feb. 8 Band Winter Concert (grades 7 - 12) - concert @ 7:00 pm  HS Old Gym 
Tuesday, Feb. 16 Concessions @ 5:30 pm (BBB vs. DGF)    HS Concession Stand 
Thursday, Feb. 18 Boys BB Pep Band (Battle Lake) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 



Thursday, Feb. 25 Boys BB Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 7:00 pm  TBD 
Friday, Feb. 26 Girls BB Pep Band (Ada-Borup) - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 
Saturday, Feb. 27 Boys BB Pep Band - possible tournament game    Concordia College 
Monday, Feb. 29 Boys Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 7:00 pm  Concordia College 

 
March               
Thursday, Mar. 3 Girls BB Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 7:00 pm  TBD 
Friday, Mar. 4  Boys BB Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 7:00 pm  Bemidji State Univ. 
Saturday, Mar. 5 Girls BB Pep Band - possible tournament game   Concordia College 
Tuesday, Mar. 8 Girls BB Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 7:00 pm  Concordia College 
Wednesday, Mar. 9 Raging Red Band Festival - Junior High Band   NDSU 
Friday, Mar. 11  Girls BB Pep Band - possible tournament game @ 7:00 pm  Concordia College 
Monday, Mar. 14 Regional Solo & Ensemble Contest - during the school day  MSU-Moorhead 

 
April                
Thursday, April 7 Large Group Contest - during the school day   Concordia College 
Monday, April 25 Elementary Spring Concert - meet in Band Room @ 6:30 pm HS New Gym 

 
May                
Monday, May 2 Band Spring Concert (grades 7 - 12) - concert @ 7:00 pm  HS Old Gym 
Saturday, May 7 State Solo & Ensemble Contest      M-State Fergus Falls 
Monday, May 16 Fine Arts Awards Night - evening     HS Old Gym 
Saturday, May 28 Graduation - meet in Band Room @ 1:30, ceremony @ 2:00 pm HS New Gym 
Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Parade & Program - meet @ 9:00, begins @ 10:00 am Band Room 
 

August               
Aug. 22 - 25  Marching Band Practices for Potato Days Parade   Band Room 
Saturday, Aug. 27 Potato Days Parade - meet @ 4:30 pm, parade @ 5:30 pm  Band Room 
 
 

 
 

 


